

Mat suit 80/2022

Order No.08.

Date.06.07.2023.

Today is fixed for reconciliation i.d. framing of issues.

Both parties files hazirah.

On call Petitioner is found present but the O.P is absent. On the prayer of the Ld.
Advocate for the parties case is adjourned.

To 08.08.23 for reconciliation id framing of issues.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.