

Mat. Suit 80 of 2022

Order No.09, Dated 08.08.23.

Today is fixed for reconciliation id framing of issues.

Parties file hazirah.

One application is submitted by the petitioner. Copy served.

None moves.

To 10.10.23 for hearing of the application dated 08.08.23. objection if any
in the meantime.

Both the parties are directed to remain present on the date fixed.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, SEaldah