

Mat. Suit – 80/2022

Order No.17.

Dated 03.04.2025:

Today is fixed for filing Amended Plaintiff.

Petitioner files fresh Vakalatnama and by filing an adjournment petition has prayed for time on the grounds stated therein the petition.

For ends of justice, fix 11.06.25 for filing Amended Plaintiff as last chance.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.